Department:
Agency :
Organization Code (UACS) :

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cavite State University

08 039 0000000

As of September 30, 2021

BAR no. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

1st Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

1st Quarter

2nd

Quarter 4th Quarter

Total

Variance

3

4

5

8

9 11

12

13

14

2%

2%

2%

80% (37/46)

- 85% (67/79)

2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior)

20%

20%

6%

28%
(1598/5729)

31%
(1751/5729)

73% (4161/5729)

that are employed

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of undergraduate students

75%

75%

TITT

. (51537/5822

89%

o (51537/58228)

14%

enrolled in CHED-identified and RDC-identified

priority programs

2. Percentage of undergraduate programs

98%

98%

- 99% (96/97)

99% (96/97)

1%

with accreditation

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM

320100000000000

OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic

Outcome Indicator

1. Percentage of graduate school faculty

engaged in research work applied in any

of the following:

a. pursuing advanced research degree

3%

3%

6%

6% (4/65)

. 3% (3/86)

895.08 Tm7BA

4 TCR(96B%M52T594

10682AVICID 44:BC q37.8 192.05 762.2 10.02

programs (Ph.D) or

o

. actively pursuing within the last three (3)

13%

50%

13% (11/86)

(17%)

years (investigative research, basic

and applied scientific research, policy

research, social science research) or

]

producing technologies for

5%

6%

11%

6% (4/65) -

6% (4/65)

(5%)

commercialization or livelihood

improvement or

d. whose research work resulted in an

3%

4%

7%

3% (2/65) -

3% (2/65)

(4%)

extension program

Output Indicators

1. Percentage of graduate students enrolled

94%

94%

94%

. 94% (779/828)

(779/828)

0%

in research degree programs

2. Percentage of accredited graduate

100%

100%

100% (11/11)

0%

- - 100% (11/11)




d 3rd Remarks

2nd 3rd n
Quarter Quarter 4th Quarter Total

4th Quarter Total 1st rter
Quarter Quarter Q st Quarte

1st Quarter





