QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of September 30, 2021

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency : Organization Code (UACS) : Cavite State University 08 039 0000000

Particulars	UACS CODE	Physical Target (Budget Year)					Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)						
		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter			1st Quarter	2nd Quarter		4th Quarter	Total	Variance	
		3	4	5			8	9		11	12	13	14
		72%	72%	72%			80% (37/46)	-			85% (67/79)		
2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior)		20%	20%	6%			28% (1598/5729)	31% (1751/5729)			73% (4161/5729)		
that are employed													
Output Indicators													
Percentage of undergraduate students		-	-	75%	-	75%	-	-	(51537/5822		89% (51537/58228)	14%	
enrolled in CHED-identified and RDC-identified													
priority programs													
Percentage of undergraduate programs		-	-	98%	-	98%	-	-	99% (96/97)		99% (96/97)	1%	
with accreditation													
ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM	3201000000000000												
OO : Higher education research improved to promote economic													
Outcome Indicator													
Percentage of graduate school faculty													
engaged in research work applied in any													
of the following:													
a. pursuing advanced research degree		3%	-	3%	-	6%	6% (4/65)	-	3% (3/86)		895.08 Tm7 B /	4 Tc ⊉ (96 ¾% M52T59	&682AMCID 44x B C q37.8 192.05 762.2 10.025
programs (Ph.D) or													
b. actively pursuing within the last three (3)					13%	50%			13% (11/86)			(17%)	
years (investigative research, basic													
and applied scientific research, policy													
research, social science research) or													
c. producing technologies for			5%	-	6%	11%	-	6% (4/65)	-		6% (4/65)	(5%)	
commercialization or livelihood													
improvement or													
d. whose research work resulted in an		-	3%	-	4%	7%	-	3% (2/65)	-		3% (2/65)	(4%)	
extension program													
Output Indicators													
Percentage of graduate students enrolled		-	-	94%	-	94%	-	-	94% (779/828)		94% (779/828)	0%	
in research degree programs													
Percentage of accredited graduate		100%	-	-	-	100%	100% (11/11)	-	-		100% (11/11)	0%	

Remarks